1
Stainless Steel Grade 201
2
Grade 201 stainless steel levers
8mm Concealed Push-on Round Rose
Suitable for Fire Doors
10 Year Mechanical Guarantee
Suitable for Residential and Commercial use

CSLP1167P 172 57 42 122 62 8
CSLP1167B 172 - 42 122 62 8
CSLP1167T 172 57 42 122 62 8
13
DID YOU KNOW...
WE NOW HAVE
ANTIQUE BRASS!
Visit our website
for more details
or ask our
specification
team on:
01254 274176
14
Grade 201 D pull handle  A B C D
CSD1150 169 64 150 19
CSD1225 244 64 225 19
CSD1300 319 64 300 19
CSD1425 444 64 425 19
CSD1450 469 64 450 19
CSD1600 619 64 600 19
CFD1150 172 66 150 22
CFD1225 247 66 225 22
CFD1300 322 66 300 22
CFD1450 472 66 450 22
CFD1600 622 66 600 22
Back to back fixings kit BBF1016 to suit
 A B C D            E
CSPT1225 325 64 225 19        16
CSPT1300 400 64 300 19        16
CSPT1425 525 64 425 19        16
CSPT1600 700 64 600 19        16
Grade 201 Straight T-bar pull handle
A
D
C
B
Back to back fixings kit BBF1019, BBF1022 to suit
A
DC
B
Straight T-bar pull handle Grade 201:
CSPT1225, CSPT1300, CSPT1425, CSPT1600
15
Plain finger plate
 A        B      C
FPP1300 300    75    1.5
FPP1350 350    75    1.5
FPP1500 500    75    1.5
FPP1650 650    75    1.5
FPP1500/90 500    90    1.5
A
CB
16
* New spec for school projects
*
 A B C
KPP1590 150 590 1.2
KPP1615 150 615 1.2
KPP1650 150 650 1.2
KPP1675 150 675 1.2
KPP1690 150 690 1.2
KPP1715 150 715 1.2
KPP1725 150 725 1.2
KPP1750 150 750 1.2
KPP1790 150 790 1.2
KPP1805 150 805 1.2
KPP1815 150 815 1.2
KPP1830 150 830 1.2
KPP1855 150 855 1.2
KPP1880 150 880 1.2
KPP1890 150 890 1.2
KPP1905 150 905 1.2
KPP1915 150 915 1.2
Kickplate
A
B C
17